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SURAJMULL JAIN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Tata Road Khapparsai, Chaibasa, Singhbhum West, Jharkhand

A Senior Secondary School Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affn. No.
Managed By: DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi

School Celebrations List: 2025

S. N. SCHOOL CELEBRATION

1 Ambedkar Jayanti

2 Mahatma Hansraj Birth

3 Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti

4 World Environment Day

5 International Yoga Day

6 Foundation Day

7 World Population Day

8 Munshi Premchand Jayanti

9 Tulsidas Jayanti (Kavi Sammelan)

10 Independence Day

11 Teacher

12 Children’s Day

13 Birsa Jayanti/Mahatma N. D. Grover Birth Day

14 Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas

15 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti

16 Netaji Subhas Jayanti
17 Republic Day

18 Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti

19 Mahatma N D Grover Smriti Diwas

20 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Birth Day

      SHRI O. P. MISHRA
                

SURAJMULL JAIN D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Tata Road Khapparsai, Chaibasa, Singhbhum West, Jharkhand-833201

A Senior Secondary School Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affn. No.-3430098
Managed By: DAV College Managing Committee, New Delhi-55 

Celebrations List: 2025-26 

SCHOOL CELEBRATION DATE 

Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2025

Mahatma Hansraj Birthday 19.04.2025

Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti 07.05.2025

World Environment Day 05.06.2025

International Yoga Day 21.06.2025

Foundation Day 01.07.2025

World Population Day 11.07.2025

Premchand Jayanti 31.07.2025

Tulsidas Jayanti (Kavi Sammelan) 31.07.2025

Independence Day 15.08.2025

Teachers’ Day 05.09.2025

Children’s Day 14.11.2025

Birsa Jayanti/Mahatma N. D. Grover Birth Day 15.11.2025

Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas 25.12.2025

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 12.01.2026

Netaji Subhas Jayanti 23.01.2026
Republic Day 26.01.2026

Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti 28.01.2026

Mahatma N D Grover Smriti Diwas 06.02.2026

Swami Dayanand Saraswati Birth Day 12.02.2026
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DAY 

14.04.2025 Monday 

5 Saturday 

07.05.2025 Wednesday 

05.06.2025 Thursday 

21.06.2025 Saturday 

5 Tuesday 

11.07.2025 Friday 

5 Thursday  

31.07.2025 Thursday 

15.08.2025 Friday 

05.09.2025 Friday 

14.11.2025 Friday 

15.11.2025 Saturday 

.12.2025 Thursday 

12.01.2026 Monday 

6 Friday 
26.01.2026 Monday 

6 Wednesday 

6 Friday 

12.02.2026 Thursday 


